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Horizontaldrehnmaschinen - Hitachi Seiki HITEC-TURN, HT-20-R 1l

Horizontaldrehmaschinen -
Hitachi Seiki HITEC-TURN, HT-
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1999 15.0kwW 230mm 380mm

Marke Hitachi Seiki
Modell HITEC-TURN, HT-20-R Il
Baujahr 1999

Spezifikationen

Maximale 5000rpm
Spindeldrehzahl

Motorleistung 15.0kw

Minimale 30rpm
Spindeldrehzahl

Spitzenweite 380mm
Spitzenhohe 230mm

Drehdurchmesse 450mm
!


https://secondowner.com/de/p/hitachi-seiki-hitec-turn-ht-20-r-iii-14580
https://secondowner.com/de/p/hitachi-seiki-hitec-turn-ht-20-r-iii-14580/download?type=photos
https://secondowner.com/de/p/hitachi-seiki-hitec-turn-ht-20-r-iii-14580/download?type=videos

Far alle

Produktspezifikationen hier
klicken

Abmessungen
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

3000 mm
1800 mm
2000 mm

4000 kg


https://secondowner.com/de/p/hitachi-seiki-hitec-turn-ht-20-r-iii-14580
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